State of Idabho

Department of Water Resources

1301 North Orchard Street, P.O. Box 83720, Boise, Idaho 83720-0098
Phone: (208) 327-7900 Fax: (208) 327-78606

To: Water District Secretary, # 74-G, Sandy Creek

From: Tim Luke, Water Distribution RECEIVED
idaho Dept. of Water Resources , . w mes
PO Box 83720 JAN 13 200
Boise, Id 83720-0098 frspariment of Water Resours:

Esaars Roglon
Date: January 2, 2004
Re: Annual Meeting Notice

Please complete this form and return it to our office by Friday, January 16, 2004. A
notice of the time and location for your annual meeting will be sent to water users and
interested parties in your district. The notices will be mailed to water users 3 weeks prior
to the meeting day.

LOCATION:  Facility Name @ﬁifj}?ﬁésﬁ“ f\ﬁ giscH
Room Name/Number
Street Address / P f S A D Qf (ﬂf gl /z?j’#i_b
City C e, L L

TIME: 730 am./p.m.
(time)} {circle onej}
TL\_‘Q NEATATY,
(Monday, hiem’ay etc)
j\/{ (VAN % , 2004.
{month) (date)
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( I@cﬁe: District Secretary s Signature)

268 786 2 772

{phone number)
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Bowman, Jay

Chartrand, Paul

Crofoot, Steve

Bunford, Jim

Fayle, Curtis

Hansen, Clayne

Jensen, Gary

McNellis, Terry

McConnaghy, Pat

Stahl, Craig

Hatch, Don

Address of Sandy Creek Water
Rights Holders

144 highway 28
Salmon, ldaho 83467

PO box 117
Tendoy, Idaho 83468

128 Sandy Creek Road
Salmon, Idaho 83467

1531 Lemhi Back Road
Salmon, Idaho 83467

1480 Lemhi Back Road
Salmon, Idaho 83467

679 N 3837E
Rigby, Idaho 83442

Box 923
Salmon, Idaho 83467

19951 Elfin Forest Lane
Escondido, Ca 92202

373 Sandy Creek Road
Salmon, Idaho 83467

Box 1214
Salmon, Idaho 83467

45 Bowman Lane
Salmon, Idaho 83467

Budget proposed for 2003




Water right Owner

Terry McNellis
Steve Crofoot
Craig Stahl
Steve Crofoot
Curtis Fayle

Pat MicConnaghy
Clayne Hansen
Terry McNellis
Jay Bowman
Paul Chartrand
Clayne Hansen
Jim Dunford

Jim Grey

Water Right Id Ne.

74-00200
74-00199
74-00201
74-00202
74-00205
74-00482, 74-02009
74-01797
74-0408A
74-00725
74-00480
74-02321

74-017998

Diversion Name/Remarks
West fork

Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
West Fork
Sandy
West Fork
West Fork
Sandy

Sandy




McNellis
Crofoot

Stahl

Fayle
McComnnaghy
Chartrand
Hansen
Bowman
Dunford

McNellis

Water bill

176.50

99.56

57.50

49.74

49.74

20.49

20.49

20.49

636.09

workmen’s comp.
91.18
75.40
19.41
32.21
18.28
30.60
31.60
5.00
5.00
5.60

31428

Total

267.68

174.90

78.91

81.95

70.48

118.04

81.34

25.49

2546

26.69

950.37




